08-09 March 2001 RIT Attendees

Name

(Last name, First name)

(Rank and service for military personnel)
Organization
Phone
Email

Lt. Col. William McMenamin
AETC/XPRO
DSN 487-4089
William.McMenamin@randolph.af.mil

Pat Hogan
SAF/AQXD
703-790-0505
Hogan@cambridge.com

Polly Sweet
AFMC/DPH
986-2841
Polly.sweet@wpafb.af.mil

Major Martin Kendrick 
AFMC/DRW
DSN 787-7972
Martin.Kendrick@wpafb.af.mil

Charles Triska
USAF/TEP
703-693-9258
Triskac@af.pentagon.mil

Lt. Col Sheron Bellizan
AF/SCXF
703-588-1520
Sheron.Bellizan@pentagon.af.mil

Terence Wise
SAF/AQC
703-588-7076
Terence.Wise@pentagon.af.mil

Major James G. Rollins
AF/REXX
703-614-7173
James.Rollins@pentagon.af.mil

Larry Rose
AF/XPMR
697-1821
Larry.Rose@pentagon.af.mil

Mr. Jim Renshaw 
AF/TER
(703) 697-0347
James.Renshaw@pentagon.af.mil

Lt. Col James Edge
AF/TEP
703-695-0905
James.Edge@pentagon.af.mil

Major Wayne Descheneau
SAF/AQXD
702-588-7277
Wayne.Descheneau@pentagon.af.mil

Lt. Col Mark Hays
SAF/AQRE
703-588-7857
Mark.Hays@pentagon.af.mil

Vic Bras
SAF/AQRE
703-588-7836
Victor.Bras@pentagon.af.mil

Mr. Cal Garner
SAF/AQRE
DSN-425-7837
Calvin.Garner@pentagon.af.mil

Geralyn Erwin
AMC/XP
779-2112
Geralyn.Erwin@scott.af.mil

Robert DiTommaso
AFMC/ENRM
DSN 787-5606
Robert.DiTommaso@wpafb.af.mil

Karen Robinson
SAF/AQXD
DSN 425-7272
Karen.Robinson@pentagon.af.mil

Lt. Col. Harwood
SAF/AQXD
DSN 425 - 7276
Raymond.Harwood@pentagon.af.mil

Major John Herbert
SAF/AQXD
DSN 425-7131
John.Herbert@pentagon.afmil

Marty Evans
SAF/AQXD
DSN 425 - 7120
Marty.Evans@pentagon.af.mil

Lynn Matsler-Brod
SAF/AQXD
DSN 425 - 7273 
Lynn.MatslerBrod@pentagon.af.mil

Carolyn Willis
OSD/AT&L
703-578-2782
Carolyn.Willis@osd.mil

Charles Bennett
SAF/FMP
703-697-2907
Charles.Bennett@pentagon.af.mil

David Dinwiddie
AFPSC/DR
692-6803
David.Dinwiddie@peterson.af.mil

Lt. Col. Mark Fish
ACC/DR
574-7597
Mark.fish@langley.af.mil

Steve Ewers
AFMC/PKX
DSN 787-6951
Steven.Ewers@wpafb.af.mil

Ms. Karen DeGrange


HQ USAF/ILMM
703-695-1956
karen.degrange@pentagon.af.mil

Mr. Russ Beasley
HQ AF/ILMY
703-695-7609
Russell.Beasley@pentagon.af.mil

Lt. Col. David Goss
SAF/AQXD
(703) 604-1336
David.Goss@pentagon.af.mil

Ms. Susan Tindall
SAF/AQXD
(703) 588-7121
Susan.Tindall@pentagon.af.mil

Major Arnold Lee
SAF/AQXA
(703)588-7103
Arnold.lee@pentagon.af.mil

Mr. Jim Carlock
AF/DPFM
695-7425
James.Carlock@pentagon.af.mil

Candice Merkle
AF/DPFX
 (703) 693-4546
Candice.merkle@pentagon.af.mil

Col. Ron Phillips
AFCAA
703-602-9071
Ron.Phillips@pentagon.af.mil

DSN conversion 588 = DSN 425
693 = DSN 223
 
695 = DNS 225

697 = DSN 227



Indicates a Functional Manager

